Product Safety Recalls

Product Recall Tracker

Novara Fusion Bicycles

Description: This recall involves Novara Fusion bicycles with serial numbers U95Y07321, U96Y28393, or in the sequential range of the last four digits U96Y28876 through U96Y29128. Serial numbers are located on the underside of the bike. The espresso-colored bicycles were sold in two styles, the Step Through and the Fusion. The Step Through was sold in extra small/small, while the Fusion was available in medium, large, and extra large. [Source]

Novara Fusion Bicycles
REI Recalls Bicycles Due to Fall Hazard

About 160 units were affected by this recall.

Novara Fusion Bicycles Recall Information

Country of OriginTaiwan
Recall Date02/22/2011
Recall ID604
Recall Number11140
Product TypeBicycles and Bicycle Accessories
HazardThe alloy steerer tube could separate from the fork causing the rider to lose control, posing a fall hazard to consumers.
InjuriesThe firm has received one report of a steerer tube detaching. No injuries have been reported.
RemedyConsumers should immediately stop riding the bicycles and contact their local REI store or the REI customer service center to arrange for a replacement fork to be installed free of charge.
Remedy OptionReplace
ContactFor more information, contact REI at (800) 426-4840 anytime or go to REI's website at http://www.rei.com/help/recall/index.html
Last Updated07/08/2016
Similar To

© 2021 Recall.Report / Contact / Privacy Policy

This site's data is aggregated programmatically and provided "as is" without any representations or warranties, express or implied.
Recall.report is not affiliated with the Consumer Product Safety Commision, FDA, or US government in any way.